Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
1A
DRONNEAU NATHALIE
0908973P
ST HERBLAIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 5 M 12 29
3 9 9 8 26 55
4 8 5 3 16 71
5 6 5 4 15 86
6 8 7 1 16 102
7 7 6 1 14 116
8 7 6 4 17 133
9 7 6 3 16 149
10 8 8 8 24 173
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 7 4 19 36
3 8 6 5 19 55
4 9 7 1 17 72
5 9 8 6 23 95
6 7 4 M 11 106
7 9 8 6 23 129
8 10 9 3 22 151
9 7 7 5 19 170
10 10 6 5 21 191
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
1B
MARTIN DONGEON THEA
1012850M
CARQUEFOU
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 6 5 19 34
3 5 2 1 8 42
4 8 8 8 24 66
5 8 4 M 12 78
6 7 6 3 16 94
7 9 7 6 22 116
8 10 4 M 14 130
9 10 9 7 26 156
10 10 7 1 18 174
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 M 7 7
2 8 7 5 20 27
3 7 M M 7 34
4 4 3 2 9 43
5 7 6 4 17 60
6 5 5 5 15 75
7 9 7 7 23 98
8 9 8 5 22 120
9 6 6 5 17 137
10 10 8 5 23 160
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 160
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
1D
FRERY JULIA
1005061X
CARQUEFOU
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 7 7 5 19 34
3 8 6 6 20 54
4 9 6 6 21 75
5 9 8 7 24 99
6 10 7 M 17 116
7 9 6 6 21 137
8 8 6 6 20 157
9 10X 6 6 22 179
10 8 8 7 23 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 8 8 6 22 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 9 9 7 25 136
7 7 7 5 19 155
8 9 8 5 22 177
9 6 6 5 17 194
10 10 10 7 27 221
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
2A
MERLE JULIA
0041228N
CARQUEFOU
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 7 6 4 17 28
3 7 6 4 17 45
4 7 5 5 17 62
5 9 8 8 25 87
6 10 8 3 21 108
7 8 8 8 24 132
8 9 8 M 17 149
9 9 9 5 23 172
10 7 6 5 18 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 4 19 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 10X 9 8 27 96
5 10 7 7 24 120
6 8 5 4 17 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 6 M 14 175
9 9 9 9 27 202
10 9 9 8 26 228
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 418

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
2B
PRIAROLLO ALEXANE
0019914W
BOE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10X 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10X 9 8 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10X 9 9 28 278
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 6 25 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10X 10X 10X 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10X 10 9 29 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 10 9 9 28 283
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 7 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
2C
MARCHAND MARTINE
0858212P
ST HERBLAIN
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 6 2 18 64
4 8 6 M 14 78
5 10 9 8 27 105
6 9 8 4 21 126
7 10X 7 5 22 148
8 7 6 1 14 162
9 8 7 6 21 183
10 9 6 5 20 203
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 8 8 6 22 33
3 7 6 5 18 51
4 7 6 2 15 66
5 6 5 3 14 80
6 10 9 8 27 107
7 6 5 M 11 118
8 9 8 6 23 141
9 8 7 5 20 161
10 9 8 8 25 186
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 389

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
2D
PADIOLEAU ETHAN
1002215L
CARQUEFOU
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 6 6 5 17 33
3 9 9 7 25 58
4 10X 7 7 24 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 9 8 8 25 130
7 9 8 6 23 153
8 8 7 4 19 172
9 10 9 7 26 198
10 10 7 7 24 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 4 19 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 10X 9 8 27 96
5 10 7 7 24 120
6 8 5 4 17 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 6 M 14 175
9 9 9 9 27 202
10 9 9 8 26 228
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 450

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
3A
AUBRY VERONIQUE
0919996W
ORVAULT
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 7 6 5 18 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 10 6 3 19 158
8 8 7 7 22 180
9 9 9 7 25 205
10 9 9 2 20 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 8 7 5 20 61
4 9 9 9 27 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 10 10 6 26 140
7 10 8 3 21 161
8 10 7 2 19 180
9 10 8 6 24 204
10 10 10 7 27 231
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024
ORVAULT
DEPART 1

3B
QUANTIN DONATIEN
1011570G

ORVAULT
S2HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 9 8 7 24 75

4 9 7 6 22 97

5 10 10 6 26 123

6 10 9 9 28 151

7 10 10 7 27 178

8 10 10 8 28 206

9 9 9 6 24 230
10 10 10 9 29 259
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 9 9 7 25 45

3 9 7 4 20 65

4 10 10 9 29 94

5 10 7 7 24 118

6 9 8 7 24 142

7 9 9 8 26 168

8 9 9 8 26 194

9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
3C
LEMOINE BRUNO
0064194B
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 8 7 6 21 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 9 8 8 25 239
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 10 7 6 23 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 9 9 7 25 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
3D
GUERIN GAETAN
0960081S
MONTAIGU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 6 4 20 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 8 6 6 20 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 8 7 3 18 148
8 9 6 6 21 169
9 10 9 7 26 195
10 8 7 3 18 213
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 8 8 7 23 76
4 9 6 5 20 96
5 8 7 4 19 115
6 10 9 7 26 141
7 7 7 6 20 161
8 9 9 5 23 184
9 9 7 3 19 203
10 10 5 4 19 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
4A
BLONDEL VALENTIN
0041141V
CARQUEFOU
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 7 6 4 17 85
5 10 8 4 22 107
6 10 7 6 23 130
7 10 9 8 27 157
8 8 7 6 21 178
9 10 9 6 25 203
10 10 8 8 26 229
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 8 8 8 24 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 6 3 19 166
8 10 8 6 24 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 10 8 28 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
4B
BEAUDOUIN PASCAL
0429562R
BOUGUENAIS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 8 8 5 21 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 8 6 5 19 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 9 8 8 25 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 9 8 6 23 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 7 7 6 20 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 8 4 22 172
8 10 8 6 24 196
9 9 8 7 24 220
10 8 8 8 24 244
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
4C
GILLES BENJAMIN
0000270U
ST NAZAIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 7 M 17 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 8 6 M 14 191
9 10 8 8 26 217
10 9 8 8 25 242
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 7 6 6 19 143
7 8 8 8 24 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 8 7 24 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 11  Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
4D
FRAIN CORINNE
0911114S
ORVAULT
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 4 4 18 18
2 6 6 4 16 34
3 8 8 6 22 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 8 8 5 21 101
6 10 8 5 23 124
7 9 9 5 23 147
8 10 9 7 26 173
9 10 8 8 26 199
10 9 8 7 24 223
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 6 20 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 9 9 9 27 189
9 9 7 6 22 211
10 8 6 3 17 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
5A
FRAIN ERIC
0730645E
ORVAULT
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 8 8 8 24 108
5 10 8 6 24 132
6 9 7 6 22 154
7 9 9 6 24 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 10 9 6 25 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 8 5 22 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 9 9 27 202
9 10 10 10 30 232
10 10 8 6 24 256
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
5B
GEFFROY BRUNO
0406239P

BASSE GOULAINE
S1HBB

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 8 8 26 49

3 9 9 8 26 75

4 8 8 4 20 95

5 9 7 7 23 118

6 9 8 5 22 140

7 10 9 7 26 166

8 9 9 5 23 189

9 8 7 4 19 208
10 8 8 3 19 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14

2 10 9 1 20 34

3 9 7 7 23 57

4 8 7 7 22 79

5 10 9 5 24 103

6 9 9 3 21 124

7 9 9 8 26 150

8 8 7 6 21 171

9 8 7 5 20 191
10 9 8 6 23 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
5C
DEGORCE THEA
0020962K

LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
CFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 M 16 38
3 6 1 1 8 46
4 9 7 M 16 62
5 4 2 2 8 70
6 8 5 M 13 83
7 10 9 1 20 103
8 8 7 6 21 124
9 7 7 5 19 143
10 9 3 M 12 155
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 6 5 4 15 32
3 8 5 3 16 48
4 5 5 5 15 63
5 9 7 M 16 79
6 7 6 3 16 95
7 6 4 2 12 107
8 5 4 M 9 116
9 5 4 M 9 125
10 6 5 M 11 136
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 136
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
5D
DARDELLE JULIE
00232527
CHATEAUBRIANT
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 8 6 6 20 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 8 8 7 23 170
8 8 8 6 22 192
9 8 7 6 21 213
10 9 9 9 27 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 6 6 21 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 8 7 7 22 167
8 8 6 4 18 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 10 9 7 26 233
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
6A
DUHOUX PASCAL
0876817M
ST HERBLAIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 9 M M 9 9
3 6 M M 6 15
4 7 M M 7 22
5 6 6 M 12 34
6 9 M M 9 43
7 6 M M 6 49
8 7 7 M 14 63
9 7 6 M 13 76
10 6 M M 6 82
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 82
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 9 9 9 27 27
3 9 M M 9 36
4 7 6 M 13 49
5 9 8 M 17 66
6 10 9 7 26 92
7 7 6 M 13 105
8 7 M M 7 112
9 9 8 M 17 129
10 8 6 M 14 143
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 143
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 225

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
6B
DE RUDNICKI KEONA
0966544S
MONTPELLIER
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 9 8 7 24 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 7 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 8 26 275
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 10 8 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 8 8 26 275
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
6C
JAUNY BASTIEN
0730647G
ORVAULT
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
6D
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
0912666D
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 10 7 M 17 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 8 M M 8 152
8 7 7 6 20 172
9 9 9 8 26 198
10 8 8 7 23 221
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 8 7 24 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 8 6 M 14 169
8 10 9 6 25 194
9 9 9 M 18 212
10 9 8 6 23 235
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
7A
FORET LOUIS
0967467V
MAYENNE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 9 8 27 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 9 9 9 27 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 28 279
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 0 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
/B
CADORET FRANCK
0308683A
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 34 Total 10X 0 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
7C
RELANDEAU XAVIER
0068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 8 6 24 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 8 8 25 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 7 6 22 262
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
7D
THEVEN HERVE
0413423

BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 10 10 10 30 110

5 9 9 8 26 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 10 9 9 28 218

9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 6 25 271
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 9 9 28 81

4 10 10 9 29 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 10 9 8 27 192

8 9 9 9 27 219

9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
8A
MABIT HERVE
0730623F
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
8B
LAVIE ROBIN
0007350P
BOE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 7 M 16 200
9 8 8 8 24 224
10 10 9 8 27 251
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 8 6 24 81
4 9 8 M 17 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 10 10 10 30 181
8 10 8 8 26 207
9 10 10 8 28 235
10 9 8 6 23 258
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024
ORVAULT
DEPART 1

8C
CADORET ROMUALD
03269217

DONGES
S2HCO

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 10 9 9 28 86

4 10 10 10 30 116

5 10 9 9 28 144

6 10 10 9 29 173

7 10 10 9 29 202

8 10 9 9 28 230

9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 10 30 58

3 10 9 9 28 86

4 10 10 9 29 115

5 9 9 9 27 142

6 10 10 9 29 171

7 10 10 10 30 201

8 10 10 10 30 231

9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 36 Total 10X 0 Total points 576

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
8D
RICHARDEAU MICKAEL
0931541V
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 M 20 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 9 7 26 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 10 10 8 28 265
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 8 7 25 134
6 10 8 7 25 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 0 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
9A
LEFRANC JUDITH
0019047D
ST AVERTIN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 10 30 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 8 26 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 0 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
9B
SEYCHAL LENA
0966497R
RIOM
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 9 8 8 25 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 6 25 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 10 9 29 278
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X = 23  Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
9C
PERRAY YANNICK
0909271N
ST NAZAIRE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 7 6 22 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 8 8 7 23 206
9 10 10 6 26 232
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 8 8 8 24 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 9 9 7 25 227
10 10 10 9 29 256
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
9D
RICHARD REGIS
0453517D
SAINT GEREON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 10 9 M 19 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 9 9 28 255
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 10 8 8 26 228
10 9 9 8 26 254
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
10A
MORNET PATRICK
0662921S
NANTES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 8 4 20 44
3 8 7 1 16 60
4 10 8 5 23 83
5 10 10 8 28 111
6 9 6 5 20 131
7 10 8 6 24 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 10 6 2 18 196
10 8 7 5 20 216
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 6 5 21 67
4 5 4 M 9 76
5 9 8 3 20 96
6 8 8 7 23 119
7 8 7 6 21 140
8 9 8 7 24 164
9 10 8 6 24 188
10 7 7 5 19 207
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
10B
PERRAY THOM
0000038S
ST NAZAIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 5 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 9 8 5 22 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 9 28 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 6 23 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 9 9 7 25 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X = 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
10C
KIPPEST ETHAN
0768490R
NANTES DOULON
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 10 8 2 20 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 9 6 3 18 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 9 9 3 21 146
8 6 6 4 16 162
9 9 6 5 20 182
10 8 5 3 16 198
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 4 M 13 34
3 7 6 3 16 50
4 9 7 7 23 73
5 8 8 M 16 89
6 9 8 2 19 108
7 7 7 6 20 128
8 6 5 4 15 143
9 8 8 1 17 160
10 9 8 8 25 185
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 383

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
10D
ROHOU FIONA
0040320B
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 8 7 7 22 196
9 10 8 4 22 218
10 9 3 2 14 232
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 9 6 3 18 60
4 10 10 8 28 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 8 7 2 17 126
7 10 9 8 27 153
8 8 8 4 20 173
9 9 6 6 21 194
10 8 6 6 20 214
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
11A
JACQ JEROME
0362271Y
MONTAIGU
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 10 8 4 22 63
4 8 7 7 22 85
5 9 8 5 22 107
6 8 7 5 20 127
7 10 9 3 22 149
8 7 6 5 18 167
9 9 6 4 19 186
10 10 8 5 23 209
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 6 18 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 8 6 5 19 82
5 8 7 7 22 104
6 10 9 7 26 130
7 8 6 5 19 149
8 10 5 4 19 168
9 8 8 5 21 189
10 9 8 8 25 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
11B
BOVET BRUNO
1028980W
ORVAULT
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 2 10 10
2 3 2 M 5 15
3 6 3 3 12 27
4 10X 6 M 16 43
5 9 7 6 22 65
6 7 5 2 14 79
7 7 6 3 16 95
8 3 M M 3 98
9 7 6 5 18 116
10 8 5 1 14 130
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 2 1 6 6
2 9 8 7 24 30
3 8 7 5 20 50
4 10 6 1 17 67
5 10 8 8 26 93
6 8 6 5 19 112
7 9 4 2 15 127
8 9 8 2 19 146
9 7 3 2 12 158
10 8 6 3 17 175
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 305

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
11C
BARBE TIYA
0016103D
ST NAZAIRE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 9 6 24 250
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 9 6 24 80
4 9 8 4 21 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 7 6 22 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 10 10 8 28 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 9 9 7 25 258
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
11D
SFARTZ PATRICK
0683602W
NANTES DOULON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 8 4 21 39
3 7 5 3 15 54
4 9 9 4 22 76
5 10 7 3 20 96
6 9 8 6 23 119
7 10 8 6 24 143
8 6 6 6 18 161
9 7 6 5 18 179
10 9 5 4 18 197
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 8 5 22 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 10 7 3 20 183
9 9 8 4 21 204
10 6 5 2 13 217
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 414

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
12A
NEVEU ELIANE
0911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 9 6 5 20 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 8 8 5 21 135
7 8 6 5 19 154
8 8 8 7 23 177
9 9 7 7 23 200
10 9 9 8 26 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 9 5 23 99
5 10 8 6 24 123
6 8 6 5 19 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 9 9 4 22 188
9 10 7 7 24 212
10 9 9 8 26 238
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
12B
ROBERT DOMINIQUE
0694532B
ST NAZAIRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 2 20 20
2 9 9 9 27 47
3 10 6 6 22 69
4 10 8 M 18 87
5 10 7 2 19 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 8 7 5 20 149
8 9 6 4 19 168
9 8 7 6 21 189
10 6 6 M 12 201
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 6 22 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 6 6 6 18 77
5 9 5 4 18 95
6 10 8 M 18 113
7 7 5 1 13 126
8 5 2 M 7 133
9 9 7 7 23 156
10 9 4 2 15 171
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 171
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 372

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
12C
CHAO ALAIN
0441689X

NANTES DOULON
S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 2 14 14

2 5 5 5 15 29

3 10 3 3 16 45

4 5 4 3 12 57

5 7 7 5 19 76

6 9 8 6 23 99

7 7 3 2 12 111

8 7 7 5 19 130

9 7 7 6 20 150
10 10 8 3 21 171
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 8 6 5 19 45

3 7 6 1 14 59

4 8 7 6 21 80

5 8 7 M 15 95

6 6 4 2 12 107

7 7 7 1 15 122

8 4 3 3 10 132

9 8 3 2 13 145
10 8 8 8 24 169
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 169
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 340

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
12D
MANOUKIAN JULIA
0041179K
CARQUEFOU
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 8 6 6 20 140
7 8 7 6 21 161
8 8 6 6 20 181
9 9 8 6 23 204
10 8 6 5 19 223
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 6 5 20 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 7 7 4 18 79
5 9 6 2 17 96
6 8 7 7 22 118
7 8 7 5 20 138
8 8 8 2 18 156
9 8 6 6 20 176
10 8 8 7 23 199
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
13A
MERCIER GUILLAUME
0348007V
ST NAZAIRE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 8 8 6 22 198
9 10 8 7 25 223
10 10 8 8 26 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 8 6 24 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 8 7 25 205
9 8 8 8 24 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
13B
TROADEC CYRIL
10030500
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 10 8 8 26 45
3 7 5 5 17 62
4 5 5 5 15 77
5 8 8 7 23 100
6 8 8 7 23 123
7 10 9 8 27 150
8 10 10 5 25 175
9 8 8 2 18 193
10 10 9 7 26 219
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 1 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 8 5 M 13 52
4 9 9 8 26 78
5 9 9 7 25 103
6 8 8 5 21 124
7 7 7 3 17 141
8 8 8 5 21 162
9 10 10 7 27 189
10 10 9 7 26 215
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
13C
HUVELIN KEVIN
1034820M
NANTES DOULON
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 5 5 19 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 9 7 4 20 110
6 10 7 4 21 131
7 10 8 7 25 156
8 6 5 5 16 172
9 7 7 7 21 193
10 8 8 7 23 216
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 6 5 4 15 57
4 10 8 3 21 78
5 7 6 4 17 95
6 10 8 6 24 119
7 10 8 7 25 144
8 9 8 6 23 167
9 9 8 6 23 190
10 9 9 5 23 213
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
13D
DAUGUET FRANCOIS
0084121L
ORVAULT
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 7 4 21 45
3 10 6 5 21 66
4 7 6 4 17 83
5 8 8 6 22 105
6 8 6 6 20 125
7 8 8 2 18 143
8 9 8 8 25 168
9 8 7 6 21 189
10 7 4 2 13 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 7 5 4 16 59
4 8 5 3 16 75
5 8 8 2 18 93
6 6 5 2 13 106
7 8 4 4 16 122
8 8 7 5 20 142
9 9 8 5 22 164
10 7 5 M 12 176
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
14A
GRATECAP ROSE
0041153G
CARQUEFOU
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 2 15 40
3 9 8 5 22 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 9 5 5 19 104
6 9 8 5 22 126
7 10 9 6 25 151
8 7 7 7 21 172
9 10 9 7 26 198
10 10 9 9 28 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 5 21 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 9 8 6 23 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 4 21 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 9 7 5 21 242
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
14B
MICHEL JORICK
0956406X
AUROS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 8 8 26 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 9 9 8 26 282
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 7 26 220
9 10 10 8 28 248
10 9 8 8 25 273
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 0 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
14C
TULLI PRIOU CLEO
0058020R

BASSE GOULAINE
MFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 8 28 58

3 10 10 9 29 87

4 10 10 8 28 115

5 10 9 9 28 143

6 9 9 8 26 169

7 10 9 9 28 197

8 10 10 9 29 226

9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 8 28 283
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 10 9 29 81

4 10 10 9 29 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 10 10 9 29 167

7 9 9 8 26 193

8 10 10 10 30 223

9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 0 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 1
14D
TROADEC AZILIS
10030872
NANTES
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 9 4 22 90
5 8 5 5 18 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 9 6 6 21 153
8 8 7 7 22 175
9 10 10 5 25 200
10 8 6 5 19 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 3 18 42
3 8 8 5 21 63
4 8 6 5 19 82
5 9 9 7 25 107
6 9 8 5 22 129
7 8 7 7 22 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 10 8 8 26 201
10 9 9 9 27 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024
ORVAULT
DEPART 2

1A

BROSSEAU AURELIEN
1028597D

ST JEAN DE BOISEAU
MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 3 3 M 6 24
3 7 4 3 14 38
4 8 3 M 11 49
5 3 1 1 5 54
6 8 4 M 12 66
7 8 6 M 14 80
8 7 4 2 13 93
9 2 1 M 3 96
10 8 7 M 15 111
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 M M 4 4
2 5 3 M 8 12
3 7 M M 7 19
4 5 5 4 14 33
5 6 5 4 15 48
6 6 3 M 9 57
7 6 M M 6 63
8 7 1 M 8 71
9 4 4 M 8 79
10 9 7 5 21 100
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 100
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
1B
DENIS DAVID
0994370M
PORNIC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 9 2 20 36
3 9 8 4 21 57
4 6 M M 6 63
5 4 2 M 6 69
6 8 6 5 19 88
7 10 5 4 19 107
8 7 7 4 18 125
9 10 7 3 20 145
10 9 8 4 21 166
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 7 5 5 17 17
3 9 8 6 23 40
4 9 8 8 25 65
5 10 9 4 23 88
6 10 6 1 17 105
7 8 6 4 18 123
8 7 4 2 13 136
9 9 8 8 25 161
10 9 8 8 25 186
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 352

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
1C
GUILBAUD EVA
1025825N
ST JEAN DE BOISEAU
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 8 2 M 10 80
5 6 6 3 15 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 8 4 2 14 131
8 9 8 1 18 149
9 9 7 3 19 168
10 8 7 1 16 184
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 8 8 3 19 31
3 9 6 1 16 47
4 7 5 1 13 60
5 8 6 M 14 74
6 9 4 M 13 87
7 7 6 6 19 106
8 4 1 M 5 111
9 10 8 M 18 129
10 9 7 4 20 149
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 149
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 333

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
1D
RENAUDINEAU HENRI
0010726]
PORNIC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 8 8 7 23 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 10 9 6 25 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 7 7 22 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 5 24 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 7 6 22 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 8 8 7 23 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
2A
DEGUILLOUX CHRISTOPHE
0981192N
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 10 7 M 17 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 10 8 M 18 136
7 9 9 6 24 160
8 8 8 M 16 176
9 9 8 7 24 200
10 10 8 7 25 225
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 9 6 24 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 8 8 7 23 204
9 10 10 8 28 232
10 9 8 8 25 257
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 482

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
2B
BOURGEAIS JUSTIN
0981074K

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
JHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 9 8 7 24 47

3 8 8 6 22 69

4 10 10 7 27 96

5 8 7 6 21 117

6 9 6 M 15 132

7 10 9 6 25 157

8 9 8 7 24 181

9 8 6 M 14 195
10 8 6 M 14 209
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0

2 9 9 6 24 24

3 8 6 M 14 38

4 7 6 M 13 51

5 8 7 M 15 66

6 9 6 M 15 81

7 8 6 M 14 95

8 10 7 M 17 112

9 9 8 M 17 129
10 10 8 8 26 155
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 155
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
2C
ARCHER ANTOINE
0417496A
COUERON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 8 27 265
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 8 28 226
9 8 8 6 22 248
10 10 8 M 18 266
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X = 21  Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
2D
MINUTOLO ALEXANDRE
0446321G
LA GARNACHE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 8 8 26 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
3A
ANDRE LOUANE
0979864V
CARQUEFOU
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 M 19 45
3 10 8 8 26 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 8 6 24 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 10 10 6 26 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 10 9 9 28 248
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 M 17 45
3 8 6 M 14 59
4 7 7 M 14 73
5 8 8 7 23 96
6 9 7 M 16 112
7 10 10 6 26 138
8 10 10 9 29 167
9 8 7 7 22 189
10 9 8 6 23 212
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
3B
VIALA ELOUAN
00061565

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
JHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 7 M 17 41

3 10 9 8 27 68

4 10 8 7 25 93

5 10 8 8 26 119

6 8 8 7 23 142

7 10 9 7 26 168

8 9 9 7 25 193

9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 8 7 25 245
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 10 9 29 106

5 9 8 8 25 131

6 9 9 7 25 156

7 9 8 7 24 180

8 10 9 7 26 206

9 7 6 6 19 225
10 10 8 6 24 249
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
3C
FRICOTEAUX GERMAIN
0279882V
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 9 8 27 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 9 9 28 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 9 9 28 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 9 9 28 290
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 41 Total 10X 0 Total points 580

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
3D
VERONNEAU FREDERIC
0860710E
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 9 8 6 23 177
8 10 10 M 20 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 9 8 7 24 244
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 6 M 15 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 10 10 8 28 140
7 9 9 M 18 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 10 9 7 26 211
10 8 8 7 23 234
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
4A
LEBRETON YOANN
0659201Y
ORVAULT
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 8 26 277
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 10 8 28 220
9 9 8 8 25 245
10 10 9 7 26 271
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
4B
LE LEVIER MATHIEU
0660517D
ORVAULT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 7 M M 7 59
4 8 8 6 22 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 9 9 7 25 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 9 6 M 15 164
9 9 8 6 23 187
10 8 8 7 23 210
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 7 M 17 62
4 10 8 8 26 88
5 8 6 M 14 102
6 7 7 6 20 122
7 10 7 M 17 139
8 10 9 9 28 167
9 7 6 6 19 186
10 10 7 6 23 209
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 419

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
4C
MICHON JEAN-PAUL
0715262]
MAISDON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
4D
LABARRE DAVIA
0910507G

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 8 6 24 52

3 9 9 7 25 77

4 9 8 8 25 102

5 10 8 8 26 128

6 10 9 9 28 156

7 10 10 8 28 184

8 9 9 9 27 211

9 10 9 8 27 238
10 9 8 7 24 262
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 8 8 26 52

3 9 9 8 26 78

4 10 9 7 26 104

5 10 10 8 28 132

6 9 9 9 27 159

7 10 8 8 26 185

8 10 9 8 27 212

9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 9 9 27 268
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
5A
PENSEC EMMANUEL
0961670U
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 9 9 7 25 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 10 9 6 25 216
9 9 9 7 25 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 7 26 249
10 10 8 M 18 267
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 0 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
5B
NICOLAS PHILIPPE
08705425

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 9 9 9 27 111

5 9 9 9 27 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 10 9 29 222

9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 10 9 29 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 9 9 28 169

7 9 9 9 27 196

8 10 9 9 28 224

9 9 9 9 27 251
10 9 9 9 27 278
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
5C
BLANDIN JEAN MICHEL
0651433E
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 8 7 25 270
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 10 9 6 25 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 8 8 26 267
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
5D
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
0269760T
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 8 27 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 0 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
6A
ERCOLINO LUCIE
0981070F

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
CFCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 9 9 9 27 82

4 9 8 7 24 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 9 8 8 25 159

7 10 9 9 28 187

8 10 9 9 28 215

9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 7 7 23 264
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 8 8 6 22 72

4 9 7 M 16 88

5 9 8 8 25 113

6 9 8 7 24 137

7 10 9 8 27 164

8 8 8 8 24 188

9 9 8 8 25 213
10 9 8 6 23 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
6B
QUILY FLORIANE
0774520V
ORVAULT
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 10 8 6 24 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 8 M 18 204
9 9 9 7 25 229
10 9 9 6 24 253
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 9 8 M 17 226
10 10 9 6 25 251
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
6C
DURAND COLINE
0909013H
CARQUEFOU
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 10 10 7 27 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 10 10 10 30 175
8 9 8 6 23 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 9 8 6 23 246
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
7 9 9 6 24 171
8 10 9 9 28 199
9 10 10 9 29 228
10 9 9 7 25 253
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
6D
AUGEREAU KILLIAN
1019189H
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 8 8 7 23 98
5 9 7 M 16 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 10 9 7 26 165
8 10 8 6 24 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 10 9 7 26 241
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 8 7 25 178
8 8 7 6 21 199
9 9 7 7 23 222
10 8 7 7 22 244
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
7A
BLANDIN BENOIT
0718218X

PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 10 8 28 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 10 9 8 27 107

5 10 10 10 30 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 10 9 8 27 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 10 10 10 30 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 8 28 58

3 9 9 9 27 85

4 10 9 9 28 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 10 9 29 170

7 10 9 9 28 198

8 10 8 8 26 224

9 10 9 8 27 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 0 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
/B
NICOLEAU BENOIT
0633679G
GROSBREUIL
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 9 27 281
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
7C
BRACONNIER YANIS
0676238S
ORVAULT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 6 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 7 26 243
10 9 8 8 25 268
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 7 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 0 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
7D
GAUTHIER-HATET PATRICK
0332503S
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 7 26 273
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
8A
LE GUE IOAN
0883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 0 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
8B
ERCOLINO LAURENT
0981071G

THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 8 7 6 21 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 8 7 M 15 130
7 9 8 M 17 147
8 9 8 6 23 170
9 10 9 9 28 198
10 9 8 7 24 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24

2 9 9 7 25 49

3 9 7 7 23 72

4 10 9 8 27 99

5 10 9 9 28 127

6 10 8 7 25 152

7 10 7 6 23 175

8 10 8 6 24 199

9 8 6 M 14 213
10 8 7 6 21 234
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
8C
BILLON PASCAL
0294493B
NANTES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 10 10 9 29 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 10 10 7 27 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 9 8 7 24 247
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 10 7 6 23 179
8 9 9 6 24 203
9 8 7 6 21 224
10 10 9 9 28 252
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024
ORVAULT
DEPART 2

8D
BUSSONNIERE FABIAN
0695935B

CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 10 8 7 25 108

5 10 9 8 27 135

6 10 8 8 26 161

7 9 8 7 24 185

8 10 9 9 28 213

9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 9 8 26 268
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 10 8 28 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 8 8 7 23 102

5 10 9 8 27 129

6 9 8 8 25 154

7 10 10 9 29 183

8 10 9 9 28 211

9 9 9 9 27 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
9A
KERLEAU CLARISSE
0645502H
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 8 6 24 180
8 9 7 7 23 203
9 8 8 7 23 226
10 9 7 6 22 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 10 6 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 6 M 15 142
7 10 9 9 28 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 10 6 6 22 217
10 10 9 7 26 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
9B
PUBERT EMMANUEL
0912147P
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 8 6 24 42
3 10 7 7 24 66
4 9 9 4 22 88
5 10 9 9 28 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 10 10 8 28 172
8 9 7 5 21 193
9 10 6 3 19 212
10 10 7 6 23 235
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 5 21 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 7 5 21 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
8 10 10 6 26 195
9 7 7 7 21 216
10 9 8 8 25 241
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
9C
ROBELIN JEREMY
0049530M
COUERON
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 8 8 26 278
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 10 9 8 27 272
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
9D
AIT HSSAINE MARIE
0961650
ORVAULT
S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 5 5 19 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 8 8 24 92
5 10 7 1 18 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 9 6 M 15 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 7 7 3 17 188
10 9 8 M 17 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21

2 10 10 9 29 50

3 9 8 6 23 73

4 9 7 M 16 89

5 8 8 6 22 111

6 10 8 8 26 137

7 10 8 8 26 163

8 10 9 8 27 190

9 10 8 7 25 215
10 8 7 7 22 237
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
10A
RADIGOIS MARTIN
1009842U
COUERON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 10 10 7 27 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 8 7 25 244
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 5 23 52
3 7 7 5 19 71
4 9 9 5 23 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
7 9 9 5 23 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 8 6 4 18 231
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
10B
LEBRETON PATRICK
06935208
PLOERMEL
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 7 5 21 145
7 10 10 7 27 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 7 4 20 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 5 M 14 105
6 8 6 5 19 124
7 10 8 6 24 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 10 10 9 29 202
10 8 7 7 22 224
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
10C
GRIGNON PHILIPPE
0884171F
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 5 21 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 10 5 25 144
7 8 6 5 19 163
8 10 8 7 25 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 8 6 6 20 233
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 8 7 5 20 115
6 9 9 6 24 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 9 9 7 25 216
10 9 9 8 26 242
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
10D
LOIRAT THIERRY
0863592M
PORNIC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 6 26 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 8 6 23 186
8 8 8 8 24 210
9 9 7 6 22 232
10 9 9 8 26 258
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 10 7 7 24 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 10 10 8 28 235
10 10 10 7 27 262
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Tir en salle, 24/11/2024

ORVAULT
DEPART 2
11A
BEAUGE GERARD
0324998]
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 7 5 22 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 7 7 4 18 85
5 8 8 8 24 109
6 10 9 9 28 137
7 8 8 6 22 159
